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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Wednesday, September 30, 2015

Date : 12/7/2015 2:52:53 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
104-00-1046 SANITATION Beg. Bal. 81,668.03
9/1/2015 90242 GJ Posted from UB System 2,031.24 83,699.27
9/2/2015 90244 GJ Posted from UB System 1,765.66 85,464.93
9/2/2015 90261 GJ Posted from UB System 1,569.32 87,034.25
9/3/2015 90359 CD CK#1033 MOWED 12 INTERSECTIONS 275.00 86,759.25
9/3/2015 90354 GJ Posted from UB System 2,131.78 88,891.03
9/4/2015 90443 CD CK#1034 MOW 301 N PARKS 100.00 88,791.03
9/4/2015 90371 GJ Posted from UB System 1,927.58 90,718.61
9/8/2015 90390 GJ Posted from UB System 3,405.03 94,123.64
9/9/2015 90413 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 93,098.98
9/9/2015 91022 GJ SANITATION FUND BREAKDOWN 20.00 93,118.98
9/9/2015 90406 GJ Posted from UB System 1,950.91 95,069.89
9/10/2015 91026 GJ DEP SLIP BANK FEE 55.00 95,014.89
9/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 1,467.49 96,482.38
9/10/2015 90444 GJ Posted from UB System 116.71 96,599.09
9/11/2015 90457 GJ SANITATION TO PAYING 667.57 95,931.52
9/11/2015 90446 GJ Posted from UB System 1,100.79 97,032.31
9/11/2015 90448 GJ Posted from UB System 1,573.33 98,605.64
9/14/2015 90450 GJ Posted from UB System 2,212.00 100,817.64
9/15/2015 90452 GJ Posted from UB System 997.22 101,814.86
9/16/2015 90454 GJ Posted from UB System 1,244.92 103,059.78
9/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 1,715.34 104,775.12
9/17/2015 90494 GJ Posted from UB System 35.38 104,810.50
9/18/2015 90496 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO SANITATION 313.45 105,123.95
9/18/2015 90634 GJ REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS-RICHARD MAR 19.99 105,143.94
9/18/2015 91025 GJ Auto Reverse of # 90634 (19.99) 105,123.95
9/18/2015 90505 GJ Posted from UB System 1,189.87 106,313.82
9/21/2015 90533 GJ Posted from UB System 1,195.26 107,509.08
9/21/2015 90545 GJ Posted from UB System 1,212.65 108,721.73
9/22/2015 90582 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,127.12 107,594.61
9/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 810.38 108,404.99
9/22/2015 90587 GJ Posted from UB System 51.86 108,456.85
9/23/2015 91024 GJ SANITATION FUND BREAKDOWN 19.99 108,476.84
9/23/2015 90635 GJ Posted from UB System 582.60 109,059.44
9/24/2015 90732 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/F 38,144.35 70,915.09
9/24/2015 90643 GJ Posted from UB System 667.61 71,582.70
9/25/2015 90644 GJ Posted from UB System 1,904.45 73,487.15
9/25/2015 90645 GJ Posted from UB System 971.07 74,458.22
9/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 25.93 74,432.29
9/28/2015 90646 GJ Posted from UB System 2,343.78 76,776.07
9/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 1,363.51 78,139.58
9/29/2015 90652 GJ Posted from UB System 443.93 78,583.51
9/29/2015 90653 GJ Posted from UB System 5,400.00 83,983.51
9/30/2015 90969 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 2015 17.59 84,001.10
9/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 1,113.99 85,115.09
9/30/2015 90762 GJ Posted from UB System 53.27 85,168.36

Totals 126,587.99 41,419.63 85,168.36

Ending Balance 85,168.36 DR




